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LICENSE

NUMBER

1962

20ij.6

2560

27iil

3353

5622

;' 6030

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SVRNA.ME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

T arrant

Tar let on

Tally

Talbert

Ta^er

Tanner

Tanner

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Harry
Columbia, S.C.

Robert M.

Columbia. S.C-

Edward L,
Ellerson, Va.

Cordy V. , Jr.

Hartsville. S.C.
Willie D.
Cayce, S.C.

Jack R.

T.P.-x-nn^tnn, R t nT

Delma R.
Lexington, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Addison

Strait

Smith

Malphaa

Do"wd

Hewitt

Boy Is ton

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Louvenia

Columbia, S ,c_

Betty J.

Columbia. S.C.

Dollv Evelyn
Sllerson, Va.

Gloria J.

Hartsville, S.C.

Addie Leona
Svgansea, S.C.

PeEK.y Marlene
T.fi-x-i ngtnn, R . P..

Jacquelyn
Pelion, S.C.

ACE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

26

22

21

18
22

18
21

18

19
18

25
pn
33
30

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

W

¥

W

W

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILTI
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul
Jul
$ept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar

July
July

Sept

Sfipt
Oct
Oct

Day

19
20

11

13
23

21+

18

25
12

13
1

7
2

U

Yiar

19i;8
1948
19ii8
19U3
191+9
19ii9
.1950
1950

1951
1951
1956
I Q ^ A

1957
1957

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul
Aug

Sept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar

July
July

Sept

Sfipt

Oct
Oct

Day

30
25

13
13
21(-

2^

25

30

13

1.3
8

?}\
9
18

Year

19U8
191+8

1914-8
19U8
191+9
19U9
1950
1950

1951
1951
1956
1Q^

1957
1957

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Harry Green

Columbi a, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

(N.P. }Lexinston,SC

Sara R. Boozer

(H. P. } Lexington, SO

Rev. Harold F. Parl

ColumblaV S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.ftxi ncrt-.nn - S. f!_.

Rev. Clifford L. Ct

T,R5fi no-t.nnj fl . H .

Rev. 2aJ4:y Alksnis
Leeaville, S.C.

REMARKS

rter

*«


